

Awards of Excellence 2023 Nomination Form

2023 has been a great year for our businesses and our community. The Chamber looks forward to recognizing the top Chamber businesses and individuals who are making an impact in their industries and in our community.

We invite you to nominate the outstanding Chamber businesses and individuals who made a notable contribution to the community during 2023. Nominations are due to the Chamber by Dec. 1st. The Award of Excellence winners will be recognized during the Chamber's Annual Awards Party on January 18th at The Yellow Barn.

Name of Nominator: _____

Phone:

Award of Excellence: Large Business
Award of Excellence: Small Business
Award of Excellence: Non- Profit
Citizen of the Year:
Award of Excellence: Young Professional
Award of Excellence in Tourism
Award of Excellence: Home-Based

Reason for Nomination. Explain why the nominee deserves recognition (1 sheet/nominee):

Nominations should be received by the Shenandoah County Chamber no later than December 1st. Return via mail or in person at: 103 South Main Street, PO Box 605, Woodstock, VA 22664 Or Via email: director@shenandoahcountychamber.com